REG NO
2011RELOO1

2011RELO02

2011RELOO3

2011RELQO0O4

2011RELOO05

2011RELOOG6

2011RELOO7

2011RELOO8

2011RELO09

2011RELO10

2011RELO13

NAME
BESTY VINOLIAR

SRIDEVI.D

LUCKY GEORGE

SIVARAMAN.M

VIJAYAN.S

NALINI DEVLV

STARMIJ

BRINDA.P

MUTHU KUMAR.B

TEENA.R

KARUPPASAMY .R

PAPER

PAPER-I
PAPER-II
PAPER-1II

PAPER-I
PAPER-II
PAPER-III

PAPER-I
PAPER-II
PAPER-II

PAPER-I
PAPER-II
PAPER-III

PAPER-I
PAPER-II
PAPER-III

PAPER-I
PAPER-II
PAPER-III

PAPER-I
PAPER-II
PAPER-III

PAPER-I
PAPER-II
PAPER-III

PAPER-I
PAPER-II
PAPER-III

PAPER-I
PAPER-II
PAPER-III

PAPER-I
PAPER-II

MIN

61
66
67

62
65
66

61
65
66

61
60
60

60
60
58

56
60
61

62
61
60

57
56
53

60
65
65

53
60
55

60
61

MAX STATUS

100 PASS
100 PASS
100 PASS

100 PASS
100 PASS
100 PASS

100 PASS
100 PASS
100 PASS

100 PASS
100 PASS
100 PASS

100 PASS
100 PASS
100 PASS

100 PASS
100 PASS
100 PASS

100 PASS
100 PASS
100 PASS

100 PASS
100 PASS
100 PASS

100 PASS
100 PASS
100 PASS

100 PASS
100 PASS
100 PASS

100 PASS
100 PASS



2011RELO15

2011RELO16

2011RELO17

ELUMALAIR

ELAYARAJA.C

VIJAYALAKSHMI.A

PAPER-1II

PAPER-I
PAPER-II
PAPER-1II

PAPER-I
PAPER-II
PAPER-III

PAPER-I
PAPER-II
PAPER-III

60

52
61
56

60
65
65

61
65
65

100 PASS

100 PASS
100 PASS
100 PASS

100 PASS
100 PASS
100 PASS

100 PASS
100 PASS
100 PASS



